13-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Humanities
Course : Master of Arts
Course Code : MA201
Mode of Learning : Regular

PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
13-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - PRAKRIT - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 015549 PRN: 202101097012601 ELIG: E Statement No: 2369325 College Code: SUSSLL
1 Name: BAID SALONI NARENDRA
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA16301 TH 32 61 8 16 100 -- 77 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA16302 TH 32 59 8 16 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA16303 TH 32 59 8 16 100 -- 75 A+ 9 45 P E,C
MA16304 TH 32 71 8 17 100 -- 88 O 10 50 P E,C
MA17308 TH 32 59 8 14 100 -- 73 A+ 9 45 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25  |  EGP: 230.00  |  SGPA: 9.20  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:000000    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25  |  EGP: 250  |  SGPA: 10.00  |  Status: Pass
Sem-II   (Seat No:000000    Exam Event: )   Total Credit:   |  EGP:   |  SGPA: nan  |  Status:
Grand Total: 388/500 (Three Hundred Eighty Eight )  |  Percentage: 77.60 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)   | Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00  |  Total Earned Grade Points: 230.00  |  GPA/SGPA: 9.20  | Status: Pass
13-04-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.A.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - PRAKRIT - M.A.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
School of Languages and Literatures, SUSSLL
Seat No: 015550 PRN: 202101097012624 ELIG: E Statement No: 2369326 College Code: SUSSLL
2 Name: CHOUDHARI SUREKHA SANJAY
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MA16301 TH 32 41 8 16 100 -- 57 B+ 7 35 P E,C
MA16302 TH 32 49 8 15 100 -- 64 A 8 40 P E,C
MA16303 TH 32 37 8 16 100 -- 53 B 6 30 P E,C
MA16304 TH 32 47 8 16 100 -- 63 A 8 40 P E,C
MA17308 TH 32 32 8 15 100 -- 47 C+ 5 25 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25  |  EGP: 170.00  |  SGPA: 6.80  |  Status:Pass
Sem-I   (Seat No:000000    Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25  |  EGP: 250  |  SGPA: 10.00  |  Status: Pass
Sem-II   (Seat No:000000    Exam Event: )   Total Credit:   |  EGP:   |  SGPA: nan  |  Status: